



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 381 of 2025

SUDHAKAR HATWAR *versus* BABLU ALIAS JITENDRA

24/03/2025	Shri Shrestha Gupta, Counsel for the appellant. Call for the record of the trial Court. List thereafter. -Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	