



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Cr.R No.381 of 2025

Sudhakar Hatwar **Versus** Bablu Alias Jitendra

Order Sheet

09/01/2026	None for the Applicant/s. Post it in the month of March, 2026. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE

Priya