



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 381 of 2025

SUDHAKAR HATWAR *versus* BABLU ALIAS JITENDRA

Order Sheet

16.04.2026	None present for the applicant. List this case next week. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
AMIT PATEL	